Les verbes irréguliers: avoir,
prendre

aller, faire, étre,

10 11

13 14

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Horizontal
1) NOUS/AVOIR
3) VOUS/FAIRE
5) JE/IETRE
7) TU/ALLER
8) VOUS/PRENDRE
10) NOUS/ETRE
12) VOUS/ALLER
13) ON/FAIRE
16) NOUS/ALLER
18) NOUS/PRENDRE
19) VOUS/ETRE
21) ELLES/AVOIR
22) ELLES/PRENDRE

Vertical

1) ON/AVOIR
2) JE/ALLER
3) NOUS/FAIRE
4) ON/PRENDRE
6) TU/FAIRE
8) TU/PRENDRE
9) ON/ALLER
11) ON/ETRE
14) VOUS/AVOIR
15) ELLES/FAIRE
16) TU/AVOIR
17) ELLES/ALLER
20) ELLES/ETRE



SOLUTION

PIR|IE|IN|E|Z

LIO|IN|S

T|IE]|S

A[V]IO|IN|S

A

PIRIE|IN|IN|JE|N]|T

S|O|M|M|E]|S

PIR|IE|IN]JO]|N]|S




